LSH AUTO

2023(23) Mercedes-Benz A-Class

A35 4Matic Executive 5dr Auto 2|1 Automatic

a3 -

Registered Mileage
2023(23) 6,022 miles 21

Engine Size

Mercedes-Benz
LSH Auto

Brighton Road, Stockport, Greater Manchester, SK4 2BE United Kingdom
0161 675 0237

Scan me to view full information

Fuel Type Transmission

Petrol Automatic

OPENING HOURS

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Mercedes-Benz

£32,999

Fuel Consumption

N/A
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08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -
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18:30
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